No of Days for
Invoice

No of
Beds

Rate Amount

1
Service Charges for Biomedical
Waste

9993 365 6 ₹10 ₹24000

Sub Total: ₹24000

CGST @ 6%: ₹1440

SGST @ 6%: ₹1440

Total: ₹26880

Payment Outstanding as on Date Before Submission: ₹0

Grand Total: ₹26880
Amount Chargable (in Words): INR Twenty-six thousand eight hundred eighty only

Company's Bank Details

ABC Bank
A/c: 0123456789
Kondapur branch

SCAN TO PAY
ONLINE

For MVIT Solutions LLP

Authorized Signatory

Declaration:
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the services

described and that all particulars are true and correct.